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MOYA INVESTMENTS CORP
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KOUNTRY KIDS DAYCARE 

MOYA INVESTMENTS CO

1307/0663 12/24/2015 WD U I 30 165,000
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000047340 Roof Replacement 20,338 05/31/2023

051 COMMERCIAL 24,200 09/30/1992

HX Base Yr

1468 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 10 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

0700 04 2,855 70.4246 46.48 132,700 1970 1970 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 DAY CARE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2608

BAS 2,608 100 2,608 60,610

CAN 272 30 82 1,906

CAN 550 30 165 3,835

3,430 2,855 66,350

BAS= W5 S40 CAN= S8 E34 N8 W34$ E34 S8 E26 N48 CAN= N10 W55
S10 E55$ W55$.

BAS

5

40

34

8

26

48

55

CAN8

34

8

34

CAN 10

55

10

55

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,440

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 450.00 UT 15.50 15.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 6,975

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 550.00 UT 5.50 5.50 60 2017 2017 3 60 1,815

14,030

1 7200 C SCHOOL PRI 0 00 0.00 0.00 81,457.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.42 2.50 1.05 85,530
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HX Base Yr

1468 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 7 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

0700 04 1,350 75.8646 50.07 67,594 1993 1993 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 DAY CARE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1260

BAS 1,260 100 1,260 31,544

CAN 300 30 90 2,253

1,560 1,350 33,797

BAS= W30 S42 CAN= S10 E30 N10 W30$ E30 N42$.

BAS

30

42

30

42

CAN10

30

10

30

0


